
8

9

5

4

3

1

16

10

2

18

16

15

11

6

7

18 14 15 17

15

15

15

13

12

15

17

17

16

23

20

EXCENTR 30-20+ 230VAC Ø25 1.4

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER Description Description ENG EXC. NO. MATERIAL QTY.

1 0170-pol HOEKPROFIEL R 3020 3050 BRACKET FOR MOTORPLATE R 705036 RVS 304 1
2 0138-pol TAILLE DEMPER 30/19.5-41 BF 43sh WAISTED BOBBIN 650006 ART. 4
3 0157-pol TRILDEMPER Ø30X45 M8 VIBRATION DAMPER Ø30X45 M8 650005 ART. 4
4 0136-pol HOEKPROFIEL L 3020 3050 BRACKET FOR MOTORPLATE L 705034 RVS 304 1
5 0240-pol BRUG WIELEN EXCENTR 3020+ 33 ASSEMBLY CONTROL BRIDGE WITH WHEELS 705059 ASS. 1
6 0232-pol MASSAPLAAT KL 3020+ MASS PLATE SMALL FOR 3020+ 705066 FE360 8
7 0233-pol MASSAPLAAT GR 3020+ MASS PLATE BIG FOR 3020+ 705067 FE360 1
8 0271-pol TAPEIND Ø12 M8 L=70 DOUBLE THREADED ROD M8 L=67 800086 RVS 304 2
9 sterknop M8 STERKNOP Ø40 M8 STAR KNOB Ø40 M8 608011 ART. 2

10 0313-pol MOTORPLAAT EXCENTR 3020+ MOTOR PLATE FOR 3020+ 705074 RVS 304 1
11 0279-pol EXCENTRIEK+MOTOR 3020+ 230VAC ASSEMBLY ECCENTRIC + MOTOR 540014 ASS 1
12 0273-pol STOOTRAND 3020+ BUMPER FOR 3020+ 607014 HMPE 1
13 TT341030 INSLAGDOP ROND 34 COVER CAP Ø34 MALE 608012 ART. 1
14 DIN 125A-M08 PA SLUITRING M8 PA WASHER M8 PA 800067 PA 4
15 DIN 125A-M08 SLUITRING M8 WASHER M8 800023 A2 20
16 DIN 934-M8 MOER M8 LOCK NUT M8 800049 A2 12
17 DIN 985-M8 BORGMOER M8 LOCK NUT M8 800022 A2 8
18 DIN 603-M08X25 SLOTBOUT M8X25 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X25 800052 A2 6
19 DIN 7982 4.2X32 TAPSCHROEF KNSTST VERZONKEN SCREW FOR PLASTIC Ø4X32 800087 A2 12
20 DIN 916-M8X10 STELSCHROEF KRATER EIND M8X10 SOCKET SET SCREW M8X10 800095 A2 8
21 1172 RUBBERPLAAT 3020+ 230VAC WEIGHT PROTECTION PLATE 3020+ X10912 Rubber 2
22 1415 OPVULRING Ø12X8,5 H=3 SPACER FOR THE WEIGHT ROD X10042 AISI 304 2
23 1213 VELCRO KGS VELCRO 3020 205404.3 KLIT 1



EXCENTR 30-20+ 230VAC Ø25 EV R1.4

ITEM 

NO.
PART NUMBER Description Description ENG EXC. NO. MATERIAL QTY.

1 0170-pol HOEKPROFIEL R 3020 3050 BRACKET FOR MOTORPLATE R 705036 RVS 304 1

2 0138-pol TAILLE DEMPER 30/19.5-41 BF 43sh WAISTED BOBBIN 650006 ART. 4

3 0157-pol TRILDEMPER Ø30X45 M8 VIBRATION DAMPER Ø30X45 M8 650005 ART. 4

4 0136-pol HOEKPROFIEL L 3020 3050 BRACKET FOR MOTORPLATE L 705034 RVS 304 1

5 0240-pol BRUG WIELEN EXCENTR 3020+ 33 ASSEMBLY CONTROL BRIDGE WITH WHEELS 705059 ASS. 1

6 0232-pol MASSAPLAAT KL 3020+ MASS PLATE SMALL FOR 3020+ 705066 FE360 8

7 0233-pol MASSAPLAAT GR 3020+ MASS PLATE BIG FOR 3020+ 705067 FE360 1

8 0271-pol TAPEIND Ø12 M8 L=70 DOUBLE THREADED ROD M8 L=67 800086 RVS 304 2

9 sterknop M8 STERKNOP Ø40 M8 STAR KNOB Ø40 M8 608011 ART. 2

10 0313-pol MOTORPLAAT EXCENTR 3020+ MOTOR PLATE FOR 3020+ 705074 RVS 304 1

11 0279-pol EXCENTRIEK+MOTOR 3020+ 230VAC ASSEMBLY ECCENTRIC + MOTOR 540014 ASS 1

12 0273-pol STOOTRAND 3020+ BUMPER FOR 3020+ 607014 HMPE 1

13 TT341030 INSLAGDOP ROND 34 COVER CAP Ø34 MALE 608012 ART. 1

14 DIN 125A-M08 PA SLUITRING M8 PA WASHER M8 PA 800067 PA 4

15 DIN 125A-M08 SLUITRING M8 WASHER M8 800023 A2 20

16 DIN 934-M8 MOER M8 LOCK NUT M8 800049 A2 12

17 DIN 985-M8 BORGMOER M8 LOCK NUT M8 800022 A2 8

18 DIN 603-M08X25 SLOTBOUT M8X25 CARRIAGE BOLT M8X25 800052 A2 6

19 DIN 7982 4.2X32 TAPSCHROEF KNSTST VERZONKEN SCREW FOR PLASTIC Ø4X32 800087 A2 12

20 DIN 916-M8X10 STELSCHROEF KRATER EIND M8X10 SOCKET SET SCREW M8X10 800095 A2 8

21 1172 RUBBERPLAAT 3020+ 230VAC WEIGHT PROTECTION PLATE 3020+ X10912 Rubber 2

22 1415 OPVULRING Ø12X8,5 H=3 SPACER FOR THE WEIGHT ROD X10042 AISI 304 2

23 1213 VELCRO KGS VELCRO 3020 205404,3 KLIT 1



4

5

9

8

2

1

7

11

6

13

3

16

14

10

10

17

18

10 11

15

10

12

BRUG WIELEN EXCENTR 3020+ EV

0240-pol EV 2.0

POS PART NUMBER Description EXC. NO. MATERIAL QTY.
1 0242-pol L BRUG EXCENTR 3020+ 705061 RVS 304 1
2 0284-pol HANDGREEP M8 NR:211007808 601714 KNSTST 1
3 0222-pol L DUWBOOM 705065 ASS. 1
4 0179-pol HANDVAT Ø22 608004 ART. 2
5 schakelaar aan uit SCHAKELAAR AAN/UIT 230VAC 16A 520002 ART. 1
6 0312-pol VINIFLEX N12 210025 ART. 1
7 0297-pol DOORVOERTULE HV 1402 608009 ART/PVC 1
8 0298-pol SNOER SCHAKELAAR-MOTOR NVT ART. 1
9 1574 STECKER + SNOER + PAKBUS 530034 ART 1

10 DIN 125A-M08 SLUITRING M8 800023 A2 5
11 DIN 985-M8 BORGMOER M8 800022 A2 3
12 DIN 603 M8x40 SLOTBOUT M8X40 800082 A2 1
13 ISO 7380-M5x08 IMBUSSCHROEF BK M5X8 800020 A2 1
14 ISO 7380-M4X06 IMBUSSCHROEF BK M4X06 800093 A2 4
15 DIN 933-M08X45 BOUT ZK M8X45 800041 A2 1
16 DIN 985-M5 BORGMOER M5 800063 A2 1
17 ISO 7380-M8X55 IMBUSSCHROEF BK M8X55 800084 A2 2
18 24125H01 WIEL 125 x32 610004 RES 2



0240-pol EV - BRUG WIELEN EXCENTR 3020+ R2.0

POS PART NUMBER Description EXC. NO. MATERIAL QTY.

1 0242-pol L BRUG EXCENTR 3020+ 705061 RVS 304 1

2 0284-pol HANDGREEP M8 NR:211007808 601714 KNSTST 1

3 0222-pol L DUWBOOM 705065 ASS. 1

4 0179-pol HANDVAT Ø22 608004 ART. 2

5 schakelaar aan uit SCHAKELAAR AAN/UIT 230VAC 16A 520002 ART. 1

6 0312-pol VINIFLEX N12 210025 ART. 1

7 0297-pol DOORVOERTULE HV 1402 608009 ART/PVC 1

8 0298-pol SNOER SCHAKELAAR-MOTOR NVT ART. 1

9 1574 STECKER + SNOER + PAKBUS 530034 ART 1

10 DIN 125A-M08 SLUITRING M8 800023 A2 5

11 DIN 985-M8 BORGMOER M8 800022 A2 3

12 DIN 603 M8x40 SLOTBOUT M8X40 800082 A2 1

13 ISO 7380-M5x08 IMBUSSCHROEF BK M5X8 800020 A2 1

14 ISO 7380-M4X06 IMBUSSCHROEF BK M4X06 800093 A2 4

15 DIN 933-M08X45 BOUT ZK M8X45 800041 A2 1

16 DIN 985-M5 BORGMOER M5 800063 A2 1

17 ISO 7380-M8X55 IMBUSSCHROEF BK M8X55 800084 A2 2

18 24125H01 WIEL 125 x32 610004 RES 2



13

1

9

8

3

7

2

5

15

14

6

1110

4

EXCENTRIEK+MOTOR 3020+ 230VAC EV

0279-pol EV 1.3

ITEM NO. EXC. NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Description ENG Default/
QTY.

1 540008 0134-pol MOTOR 037KW MOTOR 0.37KW 1
2 800054 0145-pol 0-RING NBR ZW 36624 56X3 O-RING Ø56X3 1
3 800056 0187-pol 0-RING NBR ZW 36624 30X3 O-RING Ø30X3 1
4 205338 0229-pol EXCENTR RED PAD (3020) EXCENTR RED PAD (3020) 1
5 801514 DIN 625 - 6205 KOGELLAGER GROOVE BALL BEARING 1
6 801515 GLF 6205 K2 GOLFRING 52X42X0.5 WAVE SPRING WASHER Ø52 1
7 707018 0150-pol LAGERHUIS KLEINE MACHINES BEARING HOUSE SMALL 1
8 ASS. 1061 EXCENTRIEK 3020+ WELD ASS. ECCENTRIC 3020+ 1
9 800104 DIN 916-M6X8 STELSCHROEF KRATEREIND M6X8 SOCKET SET SCREW M6X8 1

10 800183 DIN 7991-M05X20 IMBUSSCHROEF VK M5X20 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5X20 8
11 800053 DIN 7991-M08X14 IMBUSSCHROEF VK M8X14 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M8X14 4
12 705038 0153-pol RING Ø24X14X3 WASHER Ø25X14X3 1
13 705039 0158-pol MOTORKOELKAP 0,375 KW MOTOR COOLING CAP 1
14 705032 0185-pol VOETPLAAT 3020 SCRUB PLATE 3020 1
15 X10689 DIN 9021-M08X30 CARROSSERIERING M8X30 FENDER WASHER M8 4



0279-pol EV - EXCENTRIEK+MOTOR 3020+ 230VAC EV R1.3

ITEM NO. EXC. NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Description ENG
Default/

QTY.

1 540008 0134-pol MOTOR 037KW MOTOR 0.37KW 1

2 800054 0145-pol 0-RING NBR ZW 36624 56X3 O-RING Ø56X3 1

3 800056 0187-pol 0-RING NBR ZW 36624 30X3 O-RING Ø30X3 1

4 205338 0229-pol EXCENTR RED PAD (3020) EXCENTR RED PAD (3020) 1

5 801514 DIN 625 - 6205 KOGELLAGER GROOVE BALL BEARING 1

6 801515 GLF 6205 K2 GOLFRING 52X42X0.5 WAVE SPRING WASHER Ø52 1

7 707018 0150-pol LAGERHUIS KLEINE MACHINES BEARING HOUSE SMALL 1

8 ASS. 1061 EXCENTRIEK 3020+ WELD ASS. ECCENTRIC 3020+ 1

9 800104 DIN 916-M6X8 STELSCHROEF KRATEREIND M6X8 SOCKET SET SCREW M6X8 1

10 800183 DIN 7991-M05X20 IMBUSSCHROEF VK M5X20 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5X20 8

11 800053 DIN 7991-M08X14 IMBUSSCHROEF VK M8X14 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M8X14 4

12 705038 0153-pol RING Ø24X14X3 WASHER Ø25X14X3 1

13 705039 0158-pol MOTORKOELKAP 0,375 KW MOTOR COOLING CAP 1

14 705032 0185-pol VOETPLAAT 3020 SCRUB PLATE 3020 1

15 X10689 DIN 9021-M08X30 CARROSSERIERING M8X30 FENDER WASHER M8 4


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


